Culvert Size
12" X 20'
15" X 20'
18" X 20'

24" X 20'

Backfill

411

2018 Culvert Prices

Plastic Culvert
AASHTO DWALL Culvert w/Bell
AASHTO DWALL Culvert w/Bell
AASHTO DWALL Culvert w/Bell

AASHTO DWALL Culvert w/Bell

Cost Per Ton

$15.00

$105.00
$130.00
$202.00

$315.00

No charge for labor, after the first culvert is installed it becomes the property of Wayne

Township. Any need to replace will be at the expense of Wayne Township.



